
Approved
Discipline First Name Last Name Email Full Address Address City State Zip

Archaeology Doug Mengers dmengers@pangis.com 6353 El Camino Real Suite B Carlsbad CA 92009 6353 El Camino Real Suite B Carlsbad CA 92009

Archaeology Alberto B. Foglia afoglia@pangis.com 6353 El Camino Real Suite B Carlsbad CA 92009 6353 El Camino Real Suite B Carlsbad CA 92009

Archaeology David Brunzell david.brunzell@yahoo.com 505 West 8th Street Claremont CA 91711 505 West 8th Street Claremont CA 91711

Archaeology Angela Pham apham@dudek.com 605 3rd st encinitas CA 92024 605 3rd st Encinitas CA 92024

Archaeology Keshia Montifolca kmontifolca@dudek.com 687 S Coast Highway 101, Suite 110 Encinitas CA 92024 687 S Coast Highway 101, Suite 110 Encinitas CA 92024

Archaeology David Faith dfaith@dudek.com 687 S Coast Hwy 101 Suite 110 Encinitas CA 92024 687 S Coast Hwy 101 Suite 110 Encinitas CA 92024

Archaeology Allison Hill allison.hill@aecom.com 7336 Meade Court Fontana CA 92336 7336 Meade Court Fontana CA 92336

Archaeology Morgan Beigle morganbeigle@dukecrm.com 613 S Orchard Avenue Fullerton CA 92833 613 S Orchard Avenue Fullerton CA 92833

Archaeology Andrew Deleon adeleon@appliedearthworks.com 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H, Hemet CA 92544 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H Hemet CA 92544

Archaeology M. Colleen Hamilton mchamilton@appliedearthworks.com 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H, Hemet CA 92544 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H Hemet CA 92544

Archaeology Samuel Gordenstein sgordenstein@appliedearthworks.com 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H, Hemet CA 92544 3550 E. Florida Av. Suite H Hemet CA 92544

Archaeology Kyle Garcia kgarcia@esassoc.com 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602

Archaeology Sonia Sifuentes ssifuentes@ecorpconsulting.com 111 Academy Way, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92617 111 Academy Way, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92617

Archaeology Robert Ramirez rramirez@ecorpconsulting.com 111 Academy Way Suite 210 Irvine CA 92617 111 Academy Way Suite 210 Irvine CA 92617

Archaeology Michael Johnson mjohnson@esassoc.com 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602

Archaeology James Clark jclark@esassoc.com 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602

Archaeology Dana DePietro ddepietro@fcs-intl.com 250 Commerce, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92602 250 Commerce, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92602

Archaeology Stefanie Griffin sgriffin@fcs-intl.com 250 Commerce, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92602 250 Commerce, Suite 210 Irvine CA 92602

Archaeology Elizabeth Davidson elizabeth@urbanapreservation.com 7705 El Cajon Blvd UNIT 1 La Mesa CA 91942 7705 El Cajon Blvd UNIT 1 La Mesa CA 91942

Archaeology Efrain Arroyo efrainarroyod@gmail.com 14928 Inglewood Avenue, APT 23 Lawndale CA 90260 14928 Inglewood Avenue, APT 23 Lawndale CA 90260

Archaeology Chantal Cagle ccagle@appliedearthworks.com 515 E. Ocean Av. Lompoc CA 93436 515 E. Ocean Av. Lompoc CA 93436

Archaeology Roshanne Bakhtiary rbakhtiary@dudek.com 27271 Las Ramblas Suite 340 Mission Viejo CA 92691 27271 Las Ramblas Suite 340 Mission Viejo CA 92691

Archaeology Molly Valasik mvalasik@cogstone.com 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865

Archaeology John Gust jgust@cogstone.com 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865

Archaeology Teresa Terry tterry@cogstone.com 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865

Archaeology Sherri Andrews sandrews@asmaffiliates.com 20 N Raymond Ave #220 Pasadena CA 91103 20 N Raymond Ave #220 Pasadena CA 91103

Archaeology Samantha Murray smurray@southenvironmental.com 2061 N. Los Robles Avenue Ste 205 Pasadena CA 91104 2061 N. Los Robles Avenue Ste 205 Pasadena CA 91104

Archaeology Donn Grenda dgrenda@sricrm.com 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92374 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92374

Archaeology Patrick Stanton pstanton@sricrm.com 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92374 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92374

Archaeology Scott Kremkau skremkau@sricrm.com 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92373 617 Texas Street Redlands CA 92373

Archaeology Wendy Michelle Blumel wblumel@sricrm.com 617 Texas St Redlands CA 92374 617 Texas St Redlands CA 92374

Archaeology Karen Swope kswope@sricrm.com P.O. Box 390 Redlands CA 92373 P.O. Box 390 Redlands CA 92373

Archaeology Ben Volta beniamino.volta@hdrinc.com 591 Camino de la Reina, Suite 300 San Diego CA 92108 591 Camino de la Reina, Suite 300 San Diego CA 92108

Archaeology Mark Sutton msutton@sricrm.com 1199 Pacific Highway, UNIT 804 SAN DIEGO CA 92101 1199 Pacific Highway, UNIT 804 San Diego CA 92101

Archaeology John Hyche john@urbanapreservation.com 7705 La Mesa Blvd San Diego CA 91942 7705 La Mesa Blvd San Diego CA 91942

Archaeology Daniel Leonard daniel.leonard@hdrinc.com 591 Camino de la Rina, Suite 300 San Diego CA 92108 591 Camino de la Rina, Suite 300 San Diego CA 92108

Archaeology Terrence Luévano tluevano@asmaffiliates.com 5640 Kearny Mesa Rd STE I San Diego CA 92111 5640 Kearny Mesa Rd STE I San Diego CA 92111

Archaeology Zandra Mikhael zmikhael@asmaffiliates.com 5640 Kearny Mesa Rd STE I San Diego CA 92111 5640 Kearny Mesa Rd STE I San Diego CA 92111

Archaeology Patrick Maxon pmaxon@vcsenvironmental.com 30900 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 100 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 30900 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 100 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675

Archaeology Nina Delu nina.delu@hdrinc.com 1851 E 1st St #1400 Santa Ana CA 92705 1851 E 1st St #1400 Santa Ana CA 92705

Archaeology Carol Demcak carol@armcorporation.com 30954 Shaba Circle Temecula CA 92592 30954 Shaba Circle Temecula CA 92592

Archaeology Alec Stevenson alec.stevenson@aecom.com 3027 Townsgate Rd. Suite 140 Westlake Village CA 91361 3027 Townsgate Rd. Suite 140 Westlake Village CA 91361

Archaeology Kenneth Becker kmbecker@earthlink.net 267 Roughrider Road La Verne CA 91750 267 Roughrider Road La Verne CA 91750

Archaeology Ryan Glenn rglenn@dudek.com 225 South Lake Avenue Suite M210 Pasadena CA 91101 225 South Lake Avenue Suite M210 Pasadena CA 91101

Archaeology and Paleontology Amy Ollendorf aollendorf@appliedearthworks.com 1391 W. Shaw Av. Fresno CA 93711 1391 W. Shaw Av. Fresno CA 93711

Paleontology Michael Williams mwilliams@dudek.com 4558 Blanca Drive Cypress CA 90630 4558 Blanca Drive Cypress CA 90630

Paleontology Melissa Macias melissamacias@dukecrm.com 18 Technology Drive, Ste 103, Irvine CA 92618 18 Technology Drive, Ste 103 Irvine CA 92618

Paleontology J.D. Stewart jstewart@esassoc.com 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602

Paleontology Russell Shapiro rshapiro@esassoc.com 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602 420 Exchange Suite 260 Irvine CA 92602

Paleontology Benjamin Scherzer bascherzer@rinconconsultants.com 250 East 1st Street, Suite 1400, Los Angeles, CA 90012 250 East 1st Street, Suite 1400 Los Angeles CA 90012

Paleontology Niranjala Kottachchi nkottachchi@ecorpconsulting.com 3174 sultana drive Madera CA 93637 3174 sultana drive Madera CA 93637

Paleontology Paul Murphey pmurphey@paleoresourcespecialists.com 4614 Lonespur Ct. Oceanside CA 92056 4614 Lonespur Ct. Oceanside CA 92056
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Paleontology Eric Scott escott@cogstone.com 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865

Paleontology Kim Scott kscott@cogstone.com 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865 1518 W. Taft Avenue Orange CA 92865

Paleontology Sarah Rieboldt srieboldt@appliedearthworks.com 133 N. San Gabriel Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107 133 N. San Gabriel Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107

Paleontology Christopher Shi cshi@appliedearthworks.com 133 N. San Gabriel Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107 133 N. San Gabriel Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107

Paleontology Katie McComas kmccomas@sdnhm.org 1788 El Prado San Diego CA 92101 1788 El Prado San Diego CA 92101

Paleontology Tom Demere tdemere@sdnhm.org 1788 El Prado San Diego CA 92101 1788 El Prado San Diego CA 92101

Paleontology Joshua Ludtke joshualudtke@gmail.com 4264 Euclid Ave Apt 3 San Diego CA 92115 4264 Euclid Ave Apt 3 San Diego CA 92115

Paleontology Joe Stewart jd.fossil.stewart@gmail.com 30900 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 100 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 30900 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 100 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675

Paleontology Torrey Nyborg tnyborg06g@llu.edu 30954 Shaba Circle Temecula CA 92592 30954 Shaba Circle Temecula CA 92592

Paleontology Bruce Lander paleo@earthlink.net 30954 Shaba Circle , CA 92592 Temecula CA 92592 30954 Shaba Circle , CA 92592 Temecula CA 92592

Paleontology Sarah Siren sarah.a.siren@gmail.com 3070 Highlawn Drive Twin Falls ID 83301 3070 Highlawn Drive Twin Falls ID 83301
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